
Income 

Excess

Lender Value 

Excess

Under / Over 

Accommodated
1 2 3

1 0 16

0 1 7

0 0 1

4 4 24

1 0 16

0 7 12

0 3 3

2 2 10

0 0 1

3 4 17

1 3 3

4 3 12

1 2 8

7 2 5

0 0 4

5 4 12

1 0 8

1 4 10

2 0 10

1 5 18

1 1 10

4 0 9

0 0 9

0 0 4

2 4 11

1 1 21

2 3 10

2 0 13

2 1 12

1 1 7

50 57 306

Wicklow County Council 0

Total 7

Westmeath County Council 1

Wexford County Council 0

Tipperary County Council 0

Waterford City and County Council 0

Sligo County Council 0

South Dublin County Council 1

Offaly County Council 0

Roscommon County Council 0

Meath County Council 0

Monaghan County Council 0

Louth County Council 0

Mayo County Council 0

Limerick City and County Council 0

Longford County Council 0

Laois County Council 0

Leitrim County Council 0

Kildare County Council 2

Kilkenny County Council 0

Galway County Council 1

Kerry County Council 0

Fingal County Council 0

Galway City Council 0

Dublin City Council 1

Dun Laoghaire/Rathdown County Council 0

Cork County Council 1

Donegal County Council 0

Cork City Council 0

Carlow County Council 0

Cavan County Council 0

Ineligible Cases Summary Report

Mortgage To Rent

Other

Clare County Council 0
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9

420

16

15

23

15

4

18

13

9

24

12

15

12

21

9

14

4

21

11

25

7

14

1

20

6

33

17

1

6

17

Total

8
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